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B.Sc.  SEMESTER II EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2023 
 

-: PROGRAMME- THEORY: - 
 

TIME: 10:00 AM To 01:00PM  
 

Day Date Subject Paper 

Tuesday 01/06/2023 Compulsory English  

Saturday 03/06/2023 Marathi /Hindi / Supplementary 
English 

 

Monday 05/06/2023 Physics/Zoology/Computer 
Science 

I 

Wednesday 07/06/2023 Statistics/ Environmental 
Science /Electronics 

I 

Friday 09/06/2023 Physics/Zoology/Computer 
Science 

II 

Monday 12/06/2023 Statistics/ Environmental 
Science /Electronics 

II 

Wednesday 14/06/2023 Botany/Mathematics I 

Friday 16/06/2023 Chemistry I 

Monday 19/06/2023 Botany/Mathematics II 

Wednesday 21/06/2023 Chemistry II 

Thursday 22/06/2023 Health and Physical Education-I  

NOTE: Practical Examinations will be conducted between 27/06/2023 to 05/07/2023 
The detailed Practical time table will be issued by the respective department. 
 
Place: Nagpur  
Date: 27/04/2023 

Sd/- 
Controller of Examination  

Board of Examination & Evaluation 
Institute of Science, Nagpur 

Sd/- 
Director, 

Institute of Science, Nagpur 

 

 


